Invitation régionale ANCQERY #3

Sorel-Tracy, 8-2-2025

Epreuve 2
2025-02-08 - 14:51

Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

AN

Série 1 de 3
2 BOISSONNEAULT, a. 13
3 HEBERT, Louis 14

4 ROBILLARD, Gabriel 12

Série 2de 3
2 BEAUDOIN-CHARLANI16L.
3 BOISVERT, Thomas 14
4 FLEURY, William 07
5 REES LECOURS, N. 14

Série 3de 3
1 BALLARD, Félix 12
2 TAILLON, Julien 13
3 DRAPEAU, P. 12

4 BELO MOURA, Eric 12
5 QUINLAN, Théodore 13
6 BOUCHER, Victor 15

Club Natation Bois Francs
Les Loutres
Cnsh

Les Loutres
Sorel Tracy Natation
Sorel Tracy Natation
Les Loutres

Les Loutres

Cnsh

Cnsh

Cnsh

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
Requins de Drummondville

2:30.00
2:24.80
2:26.40

2:01.37
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:15.00

1:46.46
1:35.57
1:31.11
1:32.95forf.nd.
1:45.00
1:55.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Sorel Tracy Natation
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